MetaXtren Hradec Kralové
30.04.2017 Hradec Kralové

Kolob&Zky na trase Nova (CP Zeny)
start ~ 11:05:00 | bez omezeni véku | pFihlaseno: 12

kategorie #
Zeny 7062
Zeny 7049
Muzi 7050
Zeny 7051
Muzi 7053
Zeny 7057
Zeny 7054
Zeny 7055
Zeny 7155
Muzi 7077
Muzi 7111
Zeny 7056
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

jméno stat
BiLKOVA KLARA CZE
CIHLAROVA NATALIE CZE
CTVRTECKA PAVEL CZE
CTVRTECKOVA LUCIE CZE
CHUDOBA PETR CZE
KRACMAROVA LENKA CZE
SCHONOVA LUCIE CZE
SEFCOVA EVA CZE
SEFCOVA KATERINA CZE
VODEHNAL TOMAS CZE
VODEHNAL TOMAS CZE
ZEHANOVA JANA CZE
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tym/klub/obec

BYST

MUSHING TEAM OSTRAVA
CESKA SKALICE

RIDEON

HRADEC KRALOVE

MTB TRILOGY

HANACKY MUSHERS CLUB
KOSTKA RACING

POLICE NAD METUJi

DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM
DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM
NECHANICE

startovni listina

rocnik
2008
1995
1968
1993
1985
1984
1988
1964
2000
1967
1967
1980
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